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               April 18, 2007 
 
Initial            NAME       PHONE  #               E-MAIL ADDRESS 
  

George Ducharme 
 
860-402-3852 

 
gducharme@mcc.commnet.edu

  
James Quick 

 
860-681-6037 

 
Jeq333@juno.com

  
Reggie Stankaitus 

 
 

 
RSTANKAI@stpaultravelers.com

  
Kathleen Marioni 

 
 

 
Kathleen.marioni@po.state.ct.us

  
Cathy Ludlum 

 
860-649-7110 

 
cathyludlum@cox.net

  
Jan VanTassel 

 
 

 
jvantassel@clrp.org

  
Quincy Abbot 

 
 

 
qabbot@comcast.net

  
Walter Glomb 

  
wglomb@alum.mit.edu

  
Stan Kosloski 

  
Skosloski03@comcast.net

  
Jeanne Lloyd 

  
jloyd@favarh.org

  
Glendine Henry 

 
860-424-5543 

 
Glendine.henry@ct.gov
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